

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		HELLAS CONSTRUCTION INC		BEYNON SPORTST SURFACES INC		MIDWEST TENNIS & TRACK COMPANY	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	REMOVE SYNTHETIC TRACK SURFACE AND HAUL OFF-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	36,250	SF	0.30	\$10,875.00	0.50	\$18,125.00	0.46	\$16,675.00
2	FILL AND SEAL STRUCTURAL CRACK (ASSUMED)	150	LF	8.57	\$1,285.50	9.33	<del>1,400.00</del> \$1,399.50	6.50	\$975.00
3	FILL AND SEAL NON-STRUCTURAL CRACK (ASSUMED)	150	LF	3.67	\$550.50	2.67	<del>400.00</del> \$400.50	4.00	\$600.00
4	FULL DEPTH ASPHALT REPLACEMENT/PATCH (ASSUMED)	100	SY	85.67	\$8,567.00	73.00	\$7,300.00	75.00	\$7,500.00
5	FULL DEPTH POLYURETHANE FILLING IN LOW AREAS (ASSUMED)	500	GAL	21.17	\$10,585.00	40.00	\$20,000.00	20.00	\$10,000.00
6	POLYURETHANE SURFACING (10MM) (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	36,250	SF	5.71	\$206,987.50	5.43	<del>496,838.00</del> \$196,837.50	6.42	\$232,725.00
7	PERMANENT PAINTED TRACK MARKINGS	1	LS	9,791.00	\$9,791.00	11,795.00	<del>11,765.00</del> \$11,795.00	7,500.00	\$7,500.00
8	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	612.00	\$612.00	0.00	\$0.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
9	EXISTING STORM SEWER AND TRENCH DRAIN CLEANING	1	LS	3,060.00	\$3,060.00	2,800.00	\$2,800.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>			* NON RESPONSIVE/ UNQUALIFIED	\$252,313.50		<del>258,628.00</del> \$258,657.50		\$278,975.00